
Condensed Pathway Student Reps (February Cohort Students)

Your Voice  
Feedback 2 Deadline

Sun 12 Nov

PCM Period 1 
Mon 8 - Fri 26 May

PCM Period 2  
(including a post 

PCM debrief)
Mon 27 Nov - Fri 8 Dec 

End of Year Rep Survey
Mon 18 Dec – Sun 14 Jan

Rep Training
Wed 22 March

Rep Conference 
Wed 6 Dec 

Your Voice 
Feedback 1 Deadline

Sun 23 Apr

Additional Key Dates:
Union Council
Thu 12 Oct 2023, 5–7pm 
Thu 2 Nov 2023, 5–7pm 
Thu 30 Nov 2023, 5–7pm 
Thu 11 Jan 2024, 5–7pm 
Thu 29 Feb 2024, 5–7pm 
Thu 11 Apr 2024, 5–7pm 
Thu 9 May 2024, 5–7pm

2024 BSU Elections
Nominations open: Mon 8 Jan 
Nominations close: Fri 16 Feb 
Election’s week: Mon 4 – Fri 8 Mar 
Elections results: Fri 8 Mar

FEB COHORT STUDENT REP TIMELINE 2023-24

Rep Reward Log Sheet deadline
Wed 31 January


